
Greipstad Skytterlag

1.karusell felt greipstad

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2-5, V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Georg Guldbrandsen Heddeland og Breland 4

Hold 1
6/5

Hold 2
6/2

Hold 3
5/2

Hold 4
6/5

Hold 5
6/4    

30-skudd
29/18

2. Peter Sørli Greipstad 5 6/5 6/5 6/1 6/4 5/2    29/17
3. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 5 6/1 5/4 6/3 6/4 6/4    29/16
4. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 5 6/0 6/3 6/4 6/3 5/4    29/14
5. Arnfinn Bakkevoll Søgne 5 6/5 6/2 5/2 5/4 6/6    28/19
6. Ole Håkon Eidså Greipstad 4 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/3 5/3    28/16
7. Ingvar Aarhus Greipstad V55 6/3 6/4 4/0 6/4 6/2    28/13
8. May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 5 6/1 6/3 6/1 5/2 5/3    28/10
9. Asbjørn Dale Heddeland og Breland V55 6/1 6/1 5/1 6/5 5/1    28/09
10. Kjell Bang Holum 3 5/0 5/0 6/2 6/4 6/1    28/07
11. Kjetil Norby Randesund 5 6/5 5/1 4/2 6/3 6/3    27/14
12. Geir Atle Metveit Imenes 5 6/6 6/3 5/0 6/3 4/2    27/14
13. Gunn Britt Larsen Søgne 3 6/4 6/3 6/4 3/0 6/1    27/12
14. Jannike Eidså Greipstad 2 5/3 6/3 5/1 5/3 6/1    27/11
15. Anders Metveit Imenes 5 5/4 6/1 6/2 4/2 6/1    27/10
16. Jarle Aarhus Greipstad 5 6/3 6/1 3/0 6/2 6/0    27/06
17. Johan Sørli Greipstad 4 6/3 6/1 5/2 4/4 5/3    26/13
18. Arne Vallheim Mykland 2 5/4 6/3 3/0 6/2 5/0    25/09
19. Rune H. Westhassel Greipstad V55 6/3 4/0 4/1 5/2 5/2    24/08
20. Daniel Sørli Oslo Østre 5 3/1 6/5 5/1 6/3 3/0    23/10
21. Stein Østbøll Birkenes V55 1/0 6/1 6/2 5/2 5/4    23/09
22. Kristin Bjerland Greipstad 4 6/4 5/1 3/0 6/2 3/2    23/09
23. Dagfinn Vemmelsvik Greipstad 3 5/0 4/1 4/1 6/3 4/1    23/06
24. Tom Nyhaven Søgne 4 5/0 3/1 5/2 6/3 1/1    20/07
25. Paul Mjaaland Mykland 2 5/1 4/1 5/2 5/1 1/0    20/05
26. Eilef Stalleland Imenes 2 5/1 5/2 3/2 6/2 0/0    19/07
27. Børge Sløgedal Heddeland og Breland 3 4/2 2/0 4/0 5/3 3/1    18/06
28. Eline Frikstad Greipstad 3 4/0 4/0 2/0 3/0 2/0    15/00



Greipstad Skytterlag

1.karusell felt greipstad

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

29. Ivar Omdal Vennesla V55 0/0 6/1 4/2 0/0 0/0    10/03

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Geir Øksendal Holum

Hold 1
4/1

Hold 2
3/0

Hold 3
4/1

Hold 4
3/1

Hold 5
4/2    

30-skudd
18/05

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Jannike Eidså Greipstad

Hold 1
5/3

Hold 2
6/3

Hold 3
5/1

Hold 4
5/3

Hold 5
6/1    

30-skudd
27/11

2. Arne Vallheim Mykland 5/4 6/3 3/0 6/2 5/0    25/09
3. Paul Mjaaland Mykland 5/1 4/1 5/2 5/1 1/0    20/05
4. Eilef Stalleland Imenes 5/1 5/2 3/2 6/2 0/0    19/07

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kjell Bang Holum

Hold 1
5/0

Hold 2
5/0

Hold 3
6/2

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
6/1    

30-skudd
28/07

2. Gunn Britt Larsen Søgne 6/4 6/3 6/4 3/0 6/1    27/12
3. Dagfinn Vemmelsvik Greipstad 5/0 4/1 4/1 6/3 4/1    23/06
4. Børge Sløgedal Heddeland og Breland 4/2 2/0 4/0 5/3 3/1    18/06
5. Eline Frikstad Greipstad 4/0 4/0 2/0 3/0 2/0    15/00

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Georg Guldbrandsen Heddeland og Breland

Hold 1
6/5

Hold 2
6/2

Hold 3
5/2

Hold 4
6/5

Hold 5
6/4    

30-skudd
29/18

2. Ole Håkon Eidså Greipstad 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/3 5/3    28/16



Greipstad Skytterlag

1.karusell felt greipstad

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

3. Johan Sørli Greipstad 6/3 6/1 5/2 4/4 5/3    26/13
4. Kristin Bjerland Greipstad 6/4 5/1 3/0 6/2 3/2    23/09
5. Tom Nyhaven Søgne 5/0 3/1 5/2 6/3 1/1    20/07

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Peter Sørli Greipstad

Hold 1
6/5

Hold 2
6/5

Hold 3
6/1

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
5/2    

30-skudd
29/17

2. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 6/1 5/4 6/3 6/4 6/4    29/16
3. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 6/0 6/3 6/4 6/3 5/4    29/14
4. Arnfinn Bakkevoll Søgne 6/5 6/2 5/2 5/4 6/6    28/19
5. May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 6/1 6/3 6/1 5/2 5/3    28/10
6. Kjetil Norby Randesund 6/5 5/1 4/2 6/3 6/3    27/14
7. Geir Atle Metveit Imenes 6/6 6/3 5/0 6/3 4/2    27/14
8. Anders Metveit Imenes 5/4 6/1 6/2 4/2 6/1    27/10
9. Jarle Aarhus Greipstad 6/3 6/1 3/0 6/2 6/0    27/06
10. Daniel Sørli Oslo Østre 3/1 6/5 5/1 6/3 3/0    23/10

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ingvar Aarhus Greipstad

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
4/0

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
6/2    

30-skudd
28/13

2. Asbjørn Dale Heddeland og Breland 6/1 6/1 5/1 6/5 5/1    28/09
3. Rune H. Westhassel Greipstad 6/3 4/0 4/1 5/2 5/2    24/08
4. Stein Østbøll Birkenes 1/0 6/1 6/2 5/2 5/4    23/09
5. Ivar Omdal Vennesla 0/0 6/1 4/2 0/0 0/0    10/03

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. AG3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tor Sangvik HV-08 Agder og Rogaland

Hold 1
6/6

Hold 2
6/2

Hold 3
5/2

Hold 4
4/1

Hold 5
6/1    

30-skudd
27/12



Greipstad Skytterlag

1.karusell felt greipstad

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

2. Endre Sløgedal Heddeland og Breland 3/0 6/3 5/0 5/1 5/2    24/06

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. JEG
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Krister Engvoll Greipstad

Hold 1
0/0

Hold 2
6/0

Hold 3
6/1

Hold 4
2/0

Hold 5
6/5    

30-skudd
20/06


